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WE RE LAURINO (0502006B)
MOENA - 24-03-2005 - 26-03-2005

Torneo WE RE LAURINO 0502006B

Luogo MOENA  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 24-03-2005 - 26-03-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GINEVRINI ITALO VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1744 0 0 1942 M 100891

10 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1748 0 0 1972 M 109102

5 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA LOM CR 1966 0 0 1969 M 103001

1 1N Carlini Francesco        ITA EMI FE 1808 0 0 1985 M 100739

9 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1883 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

18 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1709 0 0 1965 M 121688

17 3N Chiocchetti Giorgio      ITA TRE TN 1575 0 0 1936 M 119361

21 2N Gibitz Othmar            ITA ALT BZ 1638 0 0 1963 M 125570

15 3N Giovannini Roberto       ITA LOM MI 1437 0 0 1959 M 117625

14 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA LOM MI 1748 0 0 1987 M 117521

12 3N Hofer Werner             ITA ALT BZ 1599 0 0 1954 M 112478

22 3N Mittermaier Alois ITA ALT BZ 1530 0 0 1954 M 125571

13 NC Mortola Francesco        ITA LIG GE 1449 0 0 1993 M 116656

20 3N Pichler Lukas            ITA ALT BZ 1509 0 0 1980 M 125569

11 3N Rizzi Pietro             ITA LOM PV 1504 0 0 1968 M 110845

19 1N Rosina Graziano          ITA VEN PD 0 0 1966 M 123946

8 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1457 0 0 1935 M 107758

7 1N Soravia Giuseppe         ITA VEN BL 1640 0 0 1922 M 105032

3 2N Spornberger Peter        ITA ALT BZ 1727 0 0 1958 M 101532

4 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA EMI BO 1631 0 0 1949 F 101610

6 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1891 0 0 1961 M 103840

16 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1775 0 0 1981 M 118399
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1942 M 100891

10 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1972 M 109102

5 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA 1966 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1969 M 103001

1 1N Carlini Francesco        ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1985 M 100739

18 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 121688

17 3N Chiocchetti Giorgio      ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1936 M 119361

21 2N Gibitz Othmar            ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1963 M 125570

15 3N Giovannini Roberto       ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 117625

14 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1987 M 117521

12 3N Hofer Werner             ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1954 M 112478

22 3N Mittermaier Alois ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1954 M 125571

13 NC Mortola Francesco        ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 M 116656

20 3N Pichler Lukas            ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1980 M 125569

11 3N Rizzi Pietro             ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1968 M 110845

8 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1935 M 107758

7 1N Soravia Giuseppe         ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1922 M 105032

3 2N Spornberger Peter        ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 101532

4 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1949 F 101610

6 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1891 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 103840

16 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1981 M 118399
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